
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Date
Recorded= 1999;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199909290004
06271

09/29/1999
01:14:34

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

199909290004
06291

09/29/1999
01:14:36

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

199907260003
10961

07/26/1999
02:25:56

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
SIXTEENTH
SECTOR

199909290004
06221

09/29/1999
01:14:29

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

199909290004
06281

09/29/1999
01:14:35

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

199907260003
10941

07/26/1999
02:25:54

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:09
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199909290004
06261

09/29/1999
01:14:33

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:09
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:HIGHLA
ND PARK

199909290004
06251

09/29/1999
01:14:32

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:08
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SWAN
PARK

199909290004
06231

09/29/1999
01:14:30

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

23 31 Lot#:367 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:31

199909290004
06241

09/29/1999
01:14:31

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
PROPERTIES
LTD

Sec:09
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:HIGHLA
ND LAKES
8TH , BLUE
HERON PARK


