Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199909290004 06271	09/29/1999 01:14:34	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						
199909290004 06291	09/29/1999 01:14:36	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						
199907260003 10961	07/26/1999 02:25:56	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGHLAND LAKES SIXTEENTH SECTOR						
199909290004 06221	09/29/1999 01:14:29	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						
199909290004 06281	09/29/1999 01:14:35	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						
199907260003 10941	07/26/1999 02:25:54	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						Sec:09 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199909290004 06261	09/29/1999 01:14:33	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						Sec:09 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:HIGHLA ND PARK
199909290004 06251	09/29/1999 01:14:32	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						Sec:08 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SWAN PARK
199909290004 06231	09/29/1999 01:14:30	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD			23	31		Lot#:367 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:31
199909290004 06241	09/29/1999 01:14:31	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES PROPERTIES LTD						Sec:09 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:HIGHLA ND LAKES 8TH , BLUE HERON PARK